
TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

SD Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 MARRON Amélie-D7 (CODEP01- )

MARRON

FFBaD

54
21
21

6
14

43
16
12

21
21

1 0 -8

 FONDERE Léonie-D7 (BCC73-73)

FONDERE

54
6
14

21
21

FFBaD

27
7
3

21
21

2 4 54

 LENOBLE Louison-D9 (BCC73-73)

LENOBLE

43
21
21

16
12

27
21
21

7
3

FFBaD 0 -4 -46

2

1

3



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DH Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 GIORDANO Martin-D8 (CODEP01- )

GIORDANO

 CHABANNE Léo-R6 (CODEP01- )

CHABANNE

FFBaD

53
15
20

21
22

25
21
21

10
12

42
21
18
21

11
21
15

1 -1 -25

 
 SAINTOYANT Yanis-D7 (BACO69-69)

SAINTOYANT

 BEYROUTI Wilfrid-D7 (BACO69-69)

BEYROUTI

53
21
22

15
20

FFBaD

41
18
21
22

21
17
20

26
21
21

15
17

0 -5 -21

 
 DESBOS Alexandre-D9 (BCC73-73)

DESBOS

 LEPERLIER Lucas-D8 (BCC73-73)

LEPERLIER

25
10
12

21
21

41
21
17
20

18
21
22

FFBaD

52
21
21

16
17

2 1 14

 
 PERRIN Peio-D9 (BCC73-73)

PERRIN

 CLOUTIER Eliot-D9 (BCC73-73)

CLOUTIER

42
11
21
15

21
18
21

26
15
17

21
21

52
16
17

21
21

FFBaD 3 5 32

3

4

2

1



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

Mx Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 LEPERLIER Lucas-D8 (BCC73-73)

LEPERLIER

 FONDERE Léonie-D8 (BCC73-73)

FONDERE

FFBaD

86
14
22

21
24

75
12
19

21
21

2 4 20

 
 CHABANNE Léo-D8 (CODEP01- )

CHABANNE

 MARRON Amélie-D9 (CODEP01- )

MARRON

86
21
24

14
22

FFBaD

64
17
12

21
21

1 0 4

 
 CLOUTIER Eliot-D9 (BCC73-73)

CLOUTIER

 LENOBLE Louison-P11 (BCC73-73)

LENOBLE

75
21
21

12
19

64
21
21

17
12

FFBaD 0 -4 -24

1

2

3



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DH Minime - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 1-LOUIS GAVET Rémi-R5 (CODEP01- )

LOUIS GAVET

 LAGER Ewen-D9 (CODEP01- )

LAGER

FFBaD

31
19
11

21
21

15
15
13

21
21

2 4 26

 
 MAULET Matthieu-D9 (BCM38-38)

MAULET

 GASCOIN Téo-D9 (BCM38-38)

GASCOIN

31
21
21

19
11

FFBaD

1
15
10

21
21

1 0 5

 
 REYNAUD Yohann-P10 (ACB38-38)

REYNAUD

 JANIN Thomas-P10 (ACB38-38)

JANIN

15
21
21

15
13

1
21
21

15
10

FFBaD 0 -4 -31

1

2

3

TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DH Minime - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 2-LAURENT Adrien-D7 (BCBP26-26)

LAURENT

 GACHET Titouan-D7 (ALE38-38)

GACHET

FFBaD

16
19
11

21
21

32
19
10

21
21

2 4 25

 
 SCIASCIA Noam-D8 (BPV38-38)

SCIASCIA

 BONIS Nils-D9 (ACB38-38)

BONIS

16
21
21

19
11

FFBaD

2
21
21
21

16
23
14

0 -3 -22

 
 MOREY Nicolas-D9 (CODEP01- )

MOREY

 MONARD Mathis-P10 (CODEP01- )

MONARD

32
21
21

19
10

2
16
23
14

21
21
21

FFBaD 1 -1 -3

1

3

2



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DH Minime - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 BISSAY Ethan-D8 (BACLY69-69)

BISSAY

 CATTALANO Axel-D8 (BCT38-38)

CATTALANO

FFBaD

33
13
18

21
21

17
11
9

21
21

2 4 33

 
 DELMAS Bastien-D9 (BCHT-07)

DELMAS

 DEFOURS Lucas-D9 (BCHT-07)

DEFOURS

33
21
21

13
18

FFBaD

3
28
15
17

26
21
21

1 -1 -3

 
 DESESTRET Soli-P10 (CBV38-38)

DESESTRET

 FANGET Simon-P10 (CBV38-38)

FANGET

17
21
21

11
9

3
26
21
21

28
15
17

FFBaD 0 -3 -30

1

2

3



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

double hommes
série Minime

1-LOUIS GAVET Rémi-R5 (CODEP01- )

LAGER Ewen-D9 (CODEP01- )

2-LAURENT Adrien-D7 (BCBP26-26)

GACHET Titouan-D7 (ALE38-38)

BISSAY Ethan-D8 (BACLY69-69)

CATTALANO Axel-D8 (BCT38-38)

58
21 11 17

18 21 21

LAURENT Adrien

GACHET Titouan

47
17 10

21 21

LAURENT Adrien

GACHET Titouan

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DD Minime - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 1-FAYOLLE Roxanne-D7 (BCHT-07)

FAYOLLE

 GUILBERT-LY Ai-Linh-D7 (CODEP01- )

GUILBERT-LY

FFBaD

18
9
9

21
21

34
21
11
9

18
21
21

2 3 43

 
 ALIX Claire-D9 (BACO69-69)

ALIX

 FAVIER Coralie-D9 (BACO69-69)

FAVIER

18
21
21

9
9

FFBaD

4
21
21

14
10

0 -4 -42

 
 FANGET Lilou-P10 (CBV38-38)

FANGET

 SEIGNOBOSC Angèle-P10 (CBV38-38)

SEIGNOBOSC

34
18
21
21

21
11
9

4
14
10

21
21

FFBaD 1 1 -1

1

3

2

TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DD Minime - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 2-GIROUX Daphne-D8 (BACO69-69)

GIROUX

 RENAULT Apolline-P11 (BACO69-69)

RENAULT

FFBaD

35
21
21

13
12

19
21
21

14
16

0 -4 -29

 
 CORDIER Louise-D9 (CODEP01- )

CORDIER

 DUVERNOIS Noemie-D9 (CDBS- )

DUVERNOIS

35
13
12

21
21

FFBaD

5
14
15

21
21

2 4 30

 
 LEBEAULT Sasha-D9 (CODEP01- )

LEBEAULT

 BOULITEAU Manon-P10 (CODEP01- )

BOULITEAU

19
14
16

21
21

5
21
21

14
15

FFBaD 1 0 -1

3

1

2



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

double dames
série Minime1-FAYOLLE Roxanne-D7 (BCHT-07)

GUILBERT-LY Ai-Linh-D7 (CODEP01- )

2-CORDIER Louise-D9 (CODEP01- )

DUVERNOIS Noemie-D9 (CDBS- )

LEBEAULT Sasha-D9 (CODEP01- )

BOULITEAU Manon-P10 (CODEP01- )

FANGET Lilou-P10 (CBV38-38)

SEIGNOBOSC Angèle-P10 (CBV38-38)

59
21 21

16 19

FAYOLLE Roxanne

GUILBERT-LY Ai-Linh

48
21 21

18 12

FAYOLLE Roxanne

GUILBERT-LY Ai-Linh

49
10 12

21 21

CORDIER Louise

DUVERNOIS Noemie

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

Mx Minime - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 1-LAURENT Adrien-D7 (BCBP26-26)

LAURENT

 FAYOLLE Roxanne-R6 (BCHT-07)

FAYOLLE

FFBaD

82
11
20

21
22

71
5
21

21
23

93
17
8

21
21

3 6 47

 
 MONARD Mathis-P10 (CODEP01- )

MONARD

 LEBEAULT Sasha-D9 (CODEP01- )

LEBEAULT

82
21
22

11
20

FFBaD

94
11
7

21
21

72
15
21
22

21
19
20

1 -1 14

 
 DESESTRET Soli-P10 (CBV38-38)

DESESTRET

 FANGET Lilou-P11 (CBV38-38)

FANGET

71
21
23

5
21

94
21
21

11
7

FFBaD

83
19
26
21

21
24
18

0 -5 -45

 
 LAGER Ewen-P11 (CODEP01- )

LAGER

 BOULITEAU Manon-P10 (CODEP01- )

BOULITEAU

93
21
21

17
8

72
21
19
20

15
21
22

83
21
24
18

19
26
21

FFBaD 2 0 -16

1

3

4

2

TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

Mx Minime - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 2-LOUIS GAVET Rémi-D7 (CODEP01- )

LOUIS GAVET

 GUILBERT-LY Ai-Linh-R6 (CODEP01- )

GUILBERT-LY

FFBaD

84
7
9

21
21

73
14
12

21
21

95
6
8

21
21

3 6 70

 
 MOREY Nicolas-D9 (CODEP01- )

MOREY

 CORDIER Louise-D9 (CODEP01- )

CORDIER

84
21
21

7
9

FFBaD

96
22
21

20
18

74
21
21

16
10

0 -6 -47

 
 LACROIX Thibaud-P12 (BOC73-73)

LACROIX

 DUVERNOIS Noemie-D9 (CDBS- )

DUVERNOIS

73
21
21

14
12

96
20
18

22
21

FFBaD

85
18
15

21
21

2 2 -2

 
 FANGET Simon-P11 (CBV38-38)

FANGET

 SEIGNOBOSC Angèle-P11 (CBV38-38)

SEIGNOBOSC

95
21
21

6
8

74
16
10

21
21

85
21
21

18
15

FFBaD 1 -2 -21

1

4

2

3



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

double mixte
série Minime

1-LAURENT Adrien-D7 (BCBP26-26)

FAYOLLE Roxanne-R6 (BCHT-07)

2-LOUIS GAVET Rémi-D7 (CODEP01- )

GUILBERT-LY Ai-Linh-R6 (CODEP01- )

101
19 14

21 21

LOUIS GAVET Rémi

GUILBERT-LY Ai-Linh

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DH Benjamin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 1-RANNOU Hugo-D9 (BACO69-69)

RANNOU

 RIOU Théotime-D9 (BACO69-69)

RIOU

FFBaD

23
18
8

21
21

39
9
13

21
21

2 4 36

 
 BEC Florian-P11 (CDBS- )

BEC

 DUVERNOIS Lancelot-P11 (CDBS- )

DUVERNOIS

23
21
21

18
8

FFBaD

9
21
21

12
12

0 -4 -34

 
 LABARRE Antoine-NC (ABC69-69)

LABARRE

 SONG Shangxi olivier-NC (BACLY69-69)

SONG

39
21
21

9
13

9
12
12

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 -2

1

3

2

TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DH Benjamin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 2-LUCIEN Lucas-P10 (CODEP01- )

LUCIEN

 GRIMAUD Yann-P10 (CODEP01- )

GRIMAUD

FFBaD

40
15
10

21
21

24
11
10

21
21

2 4 38

 
 BOUVIER Celian-P10 (CBV38-38)

BOUVIER

 COIFFET Marceau-P10 (CBV38-38)

COIFFET

40
21
21

15
10

FFBaD

10
7
13

21
21

1 0 5

 
 SOCCOL Aymeric-P12 (BCC73-73)

SOCCOL

 VOIRON Augustin-P11 (BOC73-73)

VOIRON

24
21
21

11
10

10
21
21

7
13

FFBaD 0 -4 -43

1

2

3



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

double hommes
série Benjamin

1-RANNOU Hugo-D9 (BACO69-69)

RIOU Théotime-D9 (BACO69-69)

2-LUCIEN Lucas-P10 (CODEP01- )

GRIMAUD Yann-P10 (CODEP01- )

51
21 21

15 10

RANNOU Hugo

RIOU Théotime

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DD Benjamin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 1-RAJAUD Zoé-D9 (CBR42-42)

RAJAUD

 LENOIR Laureline-D9 (ALE38-38)

LENOIR

FFBaD

20
13
6

21
21

36
9
14

21
21

2 4 42

 
 TATOT Tatiana-P11 (CODEP01- )

TATOT

 FABRE Manon-P11 (CODEP01- )

FABRE

20
21
21

13
6

FFBaD

6
21
21

18
14

0 -4 -33

 
 LANDREIN Eloann-P12 (CDBS- )

LANDREIN

 DAZY Clara-P11 (CDBS- )

DAZY

36
21
21

9
14

6
18
14

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 -9

1

3

2

TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DD Benjamin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 2-MARRON Gabrielle-P10 (CODEP01- )

MARRON

 GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie-P10 (CODEP01- )

GOEPPNER-CHAU

FFBaD

38
20
21

22
23

7
14
21
21

21
14
17

22
21
21

13
19

1 -1 -10

 
 CADET Lili-rose-P10 (BCIA38-38)

CADET

 MALARDENTI Clara-P11 (CBV38-38)

MALARDENTI

38
22
23

20
21

FFBaD

21
18
21
11

21
14
21

8
21
21

18
12

1 -3 -10

 
 LACROIX Margaux-P12 (BOC73-73)

LACROIX

 DUBOIS Jade-NC (BOC73-73)

DUBOIS

7
21
14
17

14
21
21

21
21
14
21

18
21
11

FFBaD

37
21
21
19

23
16
21

2 1 -3

 
 BOUVARD Elia-NC (BCM74-74)

BOUVARD

 GAY Anaïs-NC (BCC74-74)

GAY

22
13
19

21
21

8
18
12

21
21

37
23
16
21

21
21
19

FFBaD 2 3 23

3

4

1

2



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

double dames
série Benjamin

1-RAJAUD Zoé-D9 (CBR42-42)

LENOIR Laureline-D9 (ALE38-38)

2-LACROIX Margaux-P12 (BOC73-73)

DUBOIS Jade-NC (BOC73-73)

50
21 21

5 6

RAJAUD Zoé

LENOIR Laureline

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

Mx Benjamin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 1-RIOU Théotime-D9 (BACO69-69)

RIOU

 LENOIR Laureline-D9 (ALE38-38)

LENOIR

FFBaD

89
15
15

21
21

78
3
5

21
21

2 4 46

 
 LUCIEN Lucas-P10 (CODEP01- )

LUCIEN

 TATOT Tatiana-P11 (CODEP01- )

TATOT

89
21
21

15
15

FFBaD

67
16
12

21
21

1 0 2

 
 LABARRE Antoine-NC (ABC69-69)

LABARRE

 FABRE Manon-P11 (CODEP01- )

FABRE

78
21
21

3
5

67
21
21

16
12

FFBaD 0 -4 -48

1

2

3

TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

Mx Benjamin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 2-RANNOU Hugo-D9 (BACO69-69)

RANNOU

 RAJAUD Zoé-D9 (CBR42-42)

RAJAUD

FFBaD

79
21
17

23
21

90
15
7

21
21

2 4 26

 
 COIFFET Marceau-P10 (CBV38-38)

COIFFET

 MALARDENTI Clara-P11 (CBV38-38)

MALARDENTI

79
23
21

21
17

FFBaD

68
21
19
21

19
21
14

0 -3 -13

 
 BEC Florian-P12 (CDBS- )

BEC

 LANDREIN Eloann-P11 (CDBS- )

LANDREIN

90
21
21

15
7

68
19
21
14

21
19
21

FFBaD 1 -1 -13

1

3

2



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

Mx Benjamin - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 VOIRON Augustin-P10 (BOC73-73)

VOIRON

 LACROIX Margaux-P10 (BOC73-73)

LACROIX

FFBaD

91
21
21

12
7

80
21
21

11
16

0 -4 -38

 
 GRIMAUD Yann-P11 (CODEP01- )

GRIMAUD

 MARRON Gabrielle-P11 (CODEP01- )

MARRON

91
12
7

21
21

FFBaD

69
21
22
16

23
20
21

2 3 28

 
 SONG Shangxi olivier-NC (BACLY69-69)

SONG

 GAY Anaïs-NC (BCC74-74)

GAY

80
11
16

21
21

69
23
20
21

21
22
16

FFBaD 1 1 10

3

1

2

TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

Mx Benjamin - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 BOUVIER Celian-P10 (CBV38-38)

BOUVIER

 CADET Lili-rose-P11 (BCIA38-38)

CADET

FFBaD

92
21
21

17
11

81
12
13

21
21

1 0 3

 
 DUVERNOIS Lancelot-P11 (CDBS- )

DUVERNOIS

 DAZY Clara-P11 (CDBS- )

DAZY

92
17
11

21
21

FFBaD

70
6
7

21
21

2 4 43

 
 SOCCOL Aymeric-P12 (BCC73-73)

SOCCOL

 GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie-P12 (CODEP01- )

GOEPPNER-CHAU

81
21
21

12
13

70
21
21

6
7

FFBaD 0 -4 -46

2

1

3



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

double mixte
série Benjamin

2-RANNOU Hugo-D9 (BACO69-69)

RAJAUD Zoé-D9 (CBR42-42)

1-RIOU Théotime-D9 (BACO69-69)

LENOIR Laureline-D9 (ALE38-38)

DUVERNOIS Lancelot-P11 (CDBS- )

DAZY Clara-P11 (CDBS- )

GRIMAUD Yann-P11 (CODEP01- )

MARRON Gabrielle-P11 (CODEP01- )

102
21 22

18 20

RIOU Théotime

LENOIR Laureline

99
21 21

10 11

RIOU Théotime

LENOIR Laureline

100
9 9

21 21

RANNOU Hugo

RAJAUD Zoé

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DH Poussin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 CHAPOLLET Eliott-NC (CODEP01- )

CHAPOLLET

 CANARD Kylian-NC (CODEP01- )

CANARD

FFBaD

56
21
21

14
14

28
21
21

15
12

45
21
21

3
17

0 -6 -51

 
 RIOU Constantin-NC (BACO69-69)

RIOU

 LIOTHIN Gaspard-NC (BACO69-69)

LIOTHIN

56
14
14

21
21

FFBaD

44
13
16

21
21

29
21
21

6
11

2 2 2

 
 BIGUET-PETIT-JEAN Sasha-NC (B2A74-74)

BIGUET-PETIT-JEAN

 LEPAGE Thibault-NC (B2A74-74)

LEPAGE

28
15
12

21
21

44
21
21

13
16

FFBaD

55
21
21

8
6

1 -2 -26

 
 TRACOULAT Léo-NC (BCM74-74)

TRACOULAT

 MONARD Timothy-NC (CODEP01- )

MONARD

45
3
17

21
21

29
6
11

21
21

55
8
6

21
21

FFBaD 3 6 75

4

2

3

1



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

DD Poussin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 MARTIN Emma-NC (CODEP01- )

MARTIN

 DELLIAGE Lucie-NC (CODEP01- )

DELLIAGE

FFBaD

46
21
21

12
13

57
22
21

20
17

0 -4 -23

 
 BIGUET-PETIT-JEAN Meline-NC (B2A74-74)

BIGUET-PETIT-JEAN

 RONDAGS Tiphaine-NC (BCM74-74)

RONDAGS

46
12
13

21
21

FFBaD

30
21
23
21

13
25
12

1 1 2

 
 RICHER Morgane-NC (CODEP01- )

RICHER

 LAFORET Meghan-NC (CODEP01- )

LAFORET

57
20
17

22
21

30
13
25
12

21
23
21

FFBaD 2 3 21

3

2

1



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

Mx Poussin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 LIOTHIN Gaspard-NC (BACO69-69)

LIOTHIN

 RICHER Morgane-NC (CODEP01- )

RICHER

FFBaD

76
15
21
21

21
13
15

87
21
16
21

12
21
15

0 -2 -18

 
 LEPAGE Thibault-NC (B2A74-74)

LEPAGE

 BIGUET-PETIT-JEAN Meline-NC (B2A74-74)

BIGUET-PETIT-JEAN

76
21
13
15

15
21
21

FFBaD

65
21
21

15
19

1 -1 0

 
 MONARD Timothy-NC (CODEP01- )

MONARD

 LAFORET Meghan-NC (CODEP01- )

LAFORET

87
12
21
15

21
16
21

65
15
19

21
21

FFBaD 2 3 18

3

2

1

TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

Mx Poussin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 30 5 2018

 
 RIOU Constantin-NC (BACO69-69)

RIOU

 MARTIN Emma-NC (CODEP01- )

MARTIN

FFBaD

88
21
21

8
10

77
17
17

21
21

1 0 -16

 
 TRACOULAT Léo-NC (BCM74-74)

TRACOULAT

 BOUVARD Elia-NC (BCM74-74)

BOUVARD

88
8
10

21
21

FFBaD

66
6
6

21
21

2 4 54

 
 CHAPOLLET Eliott-NC (CODEP01- )

CHAPOLLET

 DELLIAGE Lucie-NC (CODEP01- )

DELLIAGE

77
21
21

17
17

66
21
21

6
6

FFBaD 0 -4 -38

2

1

3



TRJ de BELLEGARDE sur VALSERINE

double mixte
série Poussin

RIOU Constantin-NC (BACO69-69)

MARTIN Emma-NC (CODEP01- )

LEPAGE Thibault-NC (B2A74-74)

BIGUET-PETIT-JEAN Meline-NC (B2A74-74)

TRACOULAT Léo-NC (BCM74-74)

BOUVARD Elia-NC (BCM74-74)

MONARD Timothy-NC (CODEP01- )

LAFORET Meghan-NC (CODEP01- )

103
21 21

7 10

TRACOULAT Léo

BOUVARD Elia

97
21 21

8 6

TRACOULAT Léo

BOUVARD Elia

98
16 5

21 21

MONARD Timothy

LAFORET Meghan
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